Ergebnisse
EuroCheerMasters 2018

EuroCheer Junior AllGirl Level 4

1. Ice Angels AllGirl

EuroCheer Senior AllGirl Level 2

1. Red Sharks

EuroCheer Senior AllGirl Level 4

1. Powerpanthers

Individual Level 4

Lucy

Sophia

Fabienne

Lise-Laure Nuno Camera
Temmy

Kevin

Isabell

Alicia

Josefine Born

0. Lea

= © ©® N o g bk~ obd =

Individual Level 6

1. Kira

Junior AllGirl Cheer Level 3

1. Glorious Panthers
2. BTW Junior Bandits 2.0
3. Juniorstars

Junior AllGirl Cheer Level 4

1. TPC Stars
2. CCL FURIOUS

58,88 Pkt.

77,17 Pkt.

77,50 Pkt.

75,83 Pkt.
72,70 Pkt.
72,02 Pkt.
71,75 Pkt.
70,07 Pkt.
69,47 Pkt.
68,98 Pkt.
66,90 Pkt.
62,53 Pkt.
59,05 Pkt.

63,85 Pkt.

82,73 Pkt.
77,30 Pkt.
74,02 Pkt.

79,06 Pkt.
78,77 Pkt.
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Junior AllGirl Cheer Level 5

1. DRAGONS Infinity
2. Crazy Angels

Junior AllGirl Groupstunt Level 4

1. Black Diamonds Groupstunt
2. Lions Explosion
3. Pink barbies

Junior AllGirl Groupstunt Level 6

1. X-Plosion five
2. Shooting Stars
3. Angels Xplosion

Junior Coed Cheer Level 3
1. CCL FIERY
2. BCA Junacs
Junior Coed Cheer Level 4

1. FierceCats

Junior FreeStyle Double Dance

Mila & Melissa
Amanda & Leni
Alejandra & Yohanna

Nele und Tamara
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Indira und Joelina

Junior FreeStyle Team Dance

1. Delight Delight
2. Junior Dancer

3. Delight Dancers

70,03 Pkt.
60,93 Pkt.

77,72 Pkt.
70,44 Pkt.
70,11 Pkt.

71,22 Pkt.
69,78 Pkt.
66,44 Pkt.

82,76 Pkt.
75,14 Pkt.

75,67 Pkt.

81,73 Pkt.
77,77 Pkt.
73,40 Pkt.
64,13 Pkt.
60,77 Pkt.

81,40 Pkt.
76,13 Pkt.
74,87 Pkt.
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Junior HipHop Double Dance

1. Kimi & Tamith

2. Keno und Nele

Junior Jazz Double Dance

1. Mia & Imilia

PeeWee Cheer Level 1

Jelly Crystals
CCL FRANTIC
BCA Shivas
TinyCats
Ministar Legends
Tiny DRAGONS
Rise up

Little Panthers
White Diamonds
Tiny Hearts
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Sweet Ice Angels

PeeWee Cheer Level 2

CCL FERAL
ShortyCats

Sweet Little Peaches

> LD =

Red Diamonds

PeeWee Freestyle Team Dance

1. Red Sharks Danceteam
2. J-Lights

PeeWee Groupstunt Level 2

1. Shining Angels

51,37 Pkt.
50,63 Pkt.

69,87 Pkt.

85,24 Pkt.
82,15 Pkt.
82,03 Pkt.
80,25 Pkt.
79,62 Pkt.
78,95 Pkt.
77,26 Pkt.
77,15 Pkt.
76,78 Pkt.
76,61 Pkt.
71,63 Pkt.

90,61 Pkt.
85,65 Pkt.
83,38 Pkt.
82,74 Pkt.

69,13 Pkt.
65,90 Pkt.

83,06 Pkt.
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PeeWee Jazz Double Dance

1. Madeleine & Mayra

Senior AllGirl Cheer Level 4

1. BCA Aces
2. BTW Senior Bandits

Senior AllGirl Cheer Level 6

1. Sweet Crystals

Senior AllGirl Groupstunt Level 6

1. PanthersXplosion

2. Senior Angels

Senior Coed Cheer Level 4

1. Black Panthers

2. RoyalCats

Senior Freestyle Doube Dance

Caroline & Maxi
Anna und Lea
Lara & Antonia

Phoenix Double Dancer
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Unique (Tanja & Kerstin)

Senior Freestyle Team Dance
1. Red Sharks Elite

2. BTW Dynamite Dancer
Senior HipHop Double Dance

1. Maja & Minnie
2. Michelle und Nicole

70,67 Pkt.

78,42 Pkt.
76,93 Pkt.

75,16 Pkt.

71,00 Pkt.
69,22 Pkt.

78,22 Pkt.
74,44 Pkt.

76,63 Pkt.
71,83 Pkt.
71,67 PKkt.
70,33 Pkt.
65,43 Pkt.

70,80 Pkt.
70,57 Pkt.

82,80 Pkt.
60,57 Pkt.



Ergebnisse
EuroCheerMasters 2018

Senior HipHop Team Dance

1. CfL Dance Revolution

Senior Jazz Double Dance

1. Mandy & Fanny
2. Lea und Lyn

Senior Jazz Team Dance

1. Dance Deluxe

Senior Partnerstunt Level 6

1. Chani & Nic
2. Christin & Steffen
3. Sarah & Alex

73,77 Pkt.

79,40 Pkt.
67,73 Pkt.

82,97 Pkt.

77,50 Pkt.
75,72 Pkt.
61,56 Pkt.



